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City Lofts Chodov, Praha 4 - Chodov

Apartment 705

8 803 865 CZKincl. VAT
7860593 CZK without VAT

m Energy performance rating : B

705.01 Hall

705.02 Bathroom

705.03  Living room + kitchenette
705.04  Gallery (incl.extention)
Internal area

Total area

Total usable area

705.05 Loggia

705.05 Loggia

Parking

4 m?

2.5m?

20.6 m?

141 m?

41.2 m?

28.6 m?

43.3 m?

8.5 m?

8.5 m?

The images shown are for illustrative purposes only and may not fully reflect
the technical specifications of the unit. Furniture and equipment are not

included in the delivery. Detailed information is available at gartal.cz
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